
August 2024 
Heritage Christian School (HCS) Hot Lunch Calendar 

 

                       
 

1 = $5.25 
2 = $10.50 
3 = $15.75 
4 = $21.00 
5 = $26.25 
6 = $31.50 
7 = $36.75 
8 = $42.00 
9 = $47.25 
10 = $52.50 
11 = $57.75 
12 = $63.00 
13 = $68.25 
14 = $73.50 
15 = $78.75 
16 = $84.00 
17 = $89.25 
18 = $94.50 
19 = $99.75 
20 = $105.00 
21 = $110.25 
22 = $115.50 
23 = $120.75 
24 = $126.00 
25 = $131.25 
26 = $136.50 
27 = $141.75 
28 = $147.00 
29 = $152.25 
30 = $157.50 
31 = $162.75 
32 = $168.00 
33 = $173.25 
34 = $178.50 
35 = $183.75 
36 = $189.00 
37 = $194.25 
38 = $199.50 
39 = $204.75 
40 = $210.00 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 

5 

 
 
 
 

6 

 
 
 
 

7 

 
 
 
 

8 

 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 
 

12 

 
 
 
 

13 

 
 
 
 

14 

 
 
 
 

15 

 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

19 

 
 
 
 

20 

 
 
 
 

21 

 
 
 
 

22 

 
Pasta w/ Meatballs 

Garden Salad 
Garlic Bread 

 
23 

 
Hot Dogs 

Mac and Cheese 
chips 

Apple Sauce 
 
 

26 

 
Tacos 

Tex Corn 
Peaches 

 
 
 

27 

 
Pesto Pasta w/ 

Chicken 
Garden Salad 
Garlic Bread 

 
 

28 

 
Club Sandwiches 

Sun Chips 
Red Apples 

 
 
 

29 

 
Sausage Pizza 
Roasted Corn 

Pineapple 
 
 
 

30 


