## August 2024 Heritage Christian School (HCS) Hot Lunch Calendar

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
	V		, , ,	
12	13	14	15	16
				D ( /M ( ) II
				Pasta w/ Meatballs Garden Salad
				Gartic Bread
19	20	21	22	•
				23
Hot Dogs	Tacos	Pesto Pasta w/	Club Sandwiches	Sausage Pizza
Mac and Cheese	Tex Corn	Chicken	Sun Chips	Roasted Corn
chips Apple Sauce	Peaches	Garden Salad Garlic Bread	Red Apples	Pineapple
26	27	28	29	30

1	=	\$5.25	
2	=	\$10.50	
3	=	\$15.75	
4	=	\$21.00	
5	=	\$26.25	
6	=	\$31.50	
7	=	\$36.75	
8	=	\$42.00	
9	=	\$47.25	
10	=	\$52.50	
11	=	\$57.75	
12	=	\$63.00	
13	=	\$68.25	
14	=	\$73.50	
15	=	\$78.75	
16	=	\$84.00	
17	=	\$89.25	
18	=	\$94.50	
19	=	\$99.75	
20	=	\$105.00	
21	=	\$110.25	
22	=	\$115.50	
23	=	\$120.75	
24	-	\$126.00	
25	=	\$131.25	
26	=	\$136.50	
27	II	\$141.75	
28	Ш	\$147.00	
29	Ш	\$152.25	
30	Ш	\$157.50	
31	Ш	\$162.75	
32	Ш	\$168.00	
33	Ш	\$173.25	
34	Ш	\$178.50	
35	=	\$183.75	
36	=	\$189.00	
37	=	\$194.25	
38	=	\$199.50	
39	=	\$204.75	
40	=	\$210.00	